L11000093562

	equestor's Name)				
(Re	questors manie)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
•	·				
(0)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	5)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)			
(Do	ocument Number)	 -			
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status			
<u> </u>					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
		ł			

Office Use Only



400349002624

07/27/20-+01074--008 **35.00

2020 JUL 27 AMII: 46

JQ 09/21/20

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	Z. III. O. Ov. portuono					
SUBJ						
Name of Limited Liability Company						
Dear S	Sir or Madam:					
The et	nclosed Registered Agent/Registered Off	fice Change and f	ee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please	e return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the fo	ollowing:			
Richer	ne Oliver					
	Name of Person		-			
Adam	s and Reese LLP					
-	Firm/Company		_			
501 R	iverside Avenue, Suite 601					
	Address		_			
Jackso	onville, FL 32202					
	City/State and Zip Code		_			
richen	e.oliver@arlaw.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report notific	ration)			
For fu	rther information concerning this matter	, please call:				
Richer	ne Oliver	904 at (355-1700			
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Reg Divi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
	☑ \$25 Filing Fee	S 55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy			

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	ame of the limited liability company: Jarrett Point, LLC						
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(b)	Mailing address of limited	ailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
	1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 2600		1301 Riv	remlace Boulevard, Suite			
	Jacksonville, FL 32207	_	Jacksonv	ille, FL 32207			
	08/15/2011		L1100009:	3562			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	•	Document number			
5. (a)							
). (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flori	da Dept. of Sta	ate:			
	Lawton E. Bassett III						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	1DDRE.	55)	_			
	1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 2600						
	Jacksonville FL	32207		TAI	ZOZO .		
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered			TALLAHASSEI	2020 JUL 27 Secretary		
	linter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	ddress;	SSE	^ 유 곡		
	C T Corporation System			بند. آبياً	AMII: 46	O	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			نئم —	를 6	•	
	1200 South Pine Island Road			_			
	Plantation FL	33324		_			
the chargent vas/we the arti	imited liability company is not organized under the layinge or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lighter authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of organization or the operating agreement of the member of a member of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	the regability of the limited	gistered officompany, it mited liabil I liability conding Lewis, Se	ce and the business of is hereby confirmed to ity company or as other ompany. Printed or typed name of the confirmed or typed name of typed name o	fice of the that the cerwise p	he registered change(s) rovided in	
the obl to mero notified	ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I is din writing of this change.	a for m hereby	Cnapter of confirm tha	w duties, and I am Jam 95, F.S. Or, if this doc at the limited liability o hol McCroy, Assista	cument i. company	s peing jue : has been	

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent